Position

Perioperative Services Manager
Rn3 - Rn Hospital

Rn2 - Rn Hospital Rpt

Lvn Hospital

Rn1 - Rn Hospital

Rn1 - Rn Hospital

Rn1 - Rn Hospital Pd

Rn1 - Rn Hospital Pd

Rn1 - Rn Hospital Pd

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department

Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery
Surgery/Recovery

Total Wages

$144,213
$124,468
$99,977
$72,000
$54,878
$47,513
$15,521
$11,375
$10,912

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,631
$3,734
$16,889
$10,465
$0
$1,425
$0

$0

$0



